
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
W 293.56 FT FOR POB, RUN S 147.5
FT, N 147.58 FT, E 295.16 FT TO 

STUART PHYLLIS R/STUART JAMES A
325 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5399

12-5S-16-03600-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/20/2019 KR 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

25,863
8,094
18,000
51,957
23,449
28,508

HX HB 25,000
3,508
51,957

0

51,957

1558/2039 1/16/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUART PHYLLIS R

STUART PHYLLIS R

473/146 8/10/1981 WD U I 11 64

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUART EVA B

STUART JOHN BROWARD
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XFOB:1:1: WEST M H

HX Base Yr

325 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,160 92.9000 55.74 64,658 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 23,723

UOP 32 25 8 178

UOP 70 25 18 401

USP 200 35 70 1,561

1,366 1,160 25,863

BAS= W49 USP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 UOP= N10 W7 S10 E7$ W7 S14
E45 UOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E31 N14$.

BAS

49207

14

45

31

14

USP 10

20

10

20

UOP 10

7

10

7

UOP4

8

48

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 33 396.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 594

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,094

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


